





CREATE THE PERFECT
SHOWCASE DISPLAY

Meet OMNIA, a range of indispensable fashion busts and torsos to
be installed as an instore presentation or used for small dimension
window displays.

This new generation of torsos is carefully sculpted and developed
with the newest 3D technologies. As a result, the anatomic
dimensions are perfected and subtle realistic human body
characteristics bring the torsos to life. Omnia torsos empower
displaying your collections in harmony with your brand personality.

Omnia also stands for versatility. Each torso is offered with an
interchangeable head of your choice and comes with a neck cap for
headless presentations. Off the shelve available, you can choose
an attractive semi abstract head with essential facial expressions
or go for a more timeless egg head. Omnia torso's are offered with
multiple arm positions and always include a sturdy metal stand
powdercoated in the same colour as the torso.



WHAT'S IN

THE BOX

No.

1 Bust in the selected colour

No.

2 Semi-abstract head for white busts
and egg-shaped head for black busts.

No.

3 Neck-cap in the same colour as bust

No.

4 Arms in the same colour as bust

No.

5 Steel base powder-coated in matt black
or white depending on the chosen bust.

No.

6 Black or white steel upright in 110 cm for
long busts and 55 cm for short busts.










THE FUTURE IS
SUSTAINABILITY.

We want to contribute to a greener future. It is our pride that
Omnia torsos are responsibly produced using sustainable Bio
resin from DuPont Tate & Lyle reinforced by viscose fibres.

Opting for viscose fibres instead of conventional fiberglass
offers considerable benefits to the health of our workers.
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OMNIA COLLECTION

The Omnia collection is standard available in white and black. Same as most other

collections, customizing the colour is possible starting from 1 piece.

PREMIUM QUALITY
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@ NON-TOXIC PAINT
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g SUSTAINABLE RAW MATERIALS
-

\ ; % SCRATCH RESISTANT FINISH
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GENERAL SIZES

FEMALE

shoulders
chest
waist
hips

clothes

339 cm
87 cm
66 cm
80 cm

36 EU

MALE

shoulders
chest
waist
hips

clothes

47 cm
98 cm
78 cm
94 cm

48 EU
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OMTFO051H094_BL

OMTFO52H0

OMTFO53H094_BL

79 cm
73 cm
37 cm

€ 225



Width:
Depth:

Price:

OMTFO51H098_WH

Height:

104 cm
48 cm
27 cm

€ 225

OMTFO052H098_WH

Height:
Width:
Depth:

Price:

79 cm
50 cm
38 cm

€ 225

Height:
Width:
Depth:

Price:

o~
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OMTFO53H098_WH

79 cm
73 cm
37 cm

€ 225
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Note: Height is measured without the base.

Prices shown are excluding VAT.

Height:
Width:
Depth:

Price:

OMTFOO1HO98_WH

104 cm Height:
48 cm Width:
27 cm Depth:
€ 265 Price:

OMTFO02H098_WH

104 cm
50 cm
38 cm

€ 265

OMTFOO3H088_WH

Height:

Width:
Depth:

Price:

104 cm
73 cm
37 cm

€ 265



THE ¥ BEQT FIT™







Note: Height is measured without the
Prices shown are excluding VAT.

104 cm
73 cm
37 cm

€ 265

OMTFOO1HO094_BL OMTFOO3HO094_BL
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OMTM151H417_BL

OMTM153H417_BL

89 cm
62 cm
38 cm

€ 245



Height:
Width:
Depth:

Price:

OMTM151H419_WH

110 cm
55 cm
31cm

€ 245

OMTM152H419_WH

Height:

Width:
Depth:

Price:

90 cm
53 cm
42 cm

€ 245

OMTM153H419_WH

Height:

Width:
Depth:

Price:

89 cm
62 cm
38 cm

€ 245
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Note: Height is measured without the base.

Prices shown are excluding VAT.

|

OMTM101H419_WH

Height:

Width:
Depth:

Price:

111 cm
55 cm
31cm

€ 295

Width:
Depth:

Price:

OMTM102H419_WH

Height:

111 cm
53 cm
42 cm

€ 295

Width:
Depth:

Price:

|

OMTM103H419_WH

Height:

111 cm
62 cm
38 cm

€ 295
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111 cm
62 cm
38 cm

€ 295

OMTM101H417_WH OMTM103H417_WH
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TRADE BENEFITS AT A GLANCE
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PREMIUM SERVICE
At Best Mannequins, you can count on a straightforward, personal
and above all service-oriented approach.

LARGE STOCK

95% of the collections offered in our online shop are available in stock.
So most products can be picked up or shipped immediately upon ordering.

3D CUSTOM-MADE DESIGN

Best Mannequins has its in-house 3D SCAN & PRINT studio. Our experienced
3D sculptor will be glad to transform your ideas into 3D visuals.
Custom-made prototyping is now faster than ever before.

QUALITY AND RELIABILITY

At Best Mannequins there is a constant research for innovative and practical
solutions which improve the functionality and durability of our products. We
pioneer to offer you the most advanced fittings and best coatings on the
market. Thanks to a rigorous quality control process, we achieve to guarantee
you a consistent quality. OQur sourcing knowhow allows us to produce at the
most cost-efficient way so you can rely on us as a partner offering you the
BEST quality/price ratio on the market.

T
GRAND SHOWROOM

Get inspired in our grand showroom of 1500m2. This is where our collections

are brought to life.

WORLDWIDE SHIPMENT

Wherever your business or project is located on the globe, our logistic experts
make sure your orders are delivered smoothly and without delays.
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In our in-house workshop, we offer you quality refurbishment and repairs of
display mannequins, forms and metal displays. For an affordable price,
a professional respray service is offered.

®

SUSTAINABILITY

Best Mannequins is actively taking steps to implement innovative production
solutions which reduce the impact on the environment and/or improve the
working conditions in its factories. Instead of the conventional fiber reinforced
polyester, we stimulate several more planet friendly raw materials such as
bio-resin and recyclable plastics. Our showroom is carbon neutral and we are
constantly working on more sustainable solutions such as our respray and
repair service to boost the longevity of our products.






BEST MANNEQUINS

Endito AB
Telefon 08-611 02 45

= = info@butiksinredarna.se
@ B“tlkSI"pEdapna www.butiksinredarna.se

www.skyltdockor.se




